

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8675/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2007 in CRLA No.617/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

G.ASHOK KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List next Monday.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master